City of Goose Creek

Vendor Name

Berkeley County Tax Collector
Carahsoft Technology Corporation
Core & Main LP

SC STATE TREASURER - LGIP
TRIDENT CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Vendor Number
1290

10820

1828

8668

10721

Vendor Publication Report
Payment Date Range: 11/04/2024 - 11/08/2024

Total Payments

29,493.00

98,361.40

25,533.25

2,438,000.00

199,473.18

Grand Total: 2,790,860.83

11/13/2024 7:29:18 AM
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