

City of Goose Creek

Vendor Publication Report

Payment Date Range: 11/04/2024 - 11/08/2024

Vendor Name	Vendor Number	Total Payments
Berkeley County Tax Collector	1290	29,493.00
Carahsoft Technology Corporation	10820	98,361.40
Core & Main LP	1828	25,533.25
SC STATE TREASURER - LGIP	8668	2,438,000.00
TRIDENT CONSTRUCTION, LLC	10721	199,473.18
	Grand To	otal: 2.790.860.83

11/13/2024 7:29:18 AM Page 1 of 1